
Where the jobs are 

Professional Non-professional

Assistant nurse
Sales executive
Registered nurse
Chef
Restaurant manager
Software, web and 
multimedia developer
Management executive
Operations of�cer
Financial and investment 
adviser
Sales and marketing 
manager

Job

420
240
210
160
150

140

130
120

110

100

Number of 
vacancies

Number of 
vacancies

Security guard
Waiter
Shop sales assistant
Receptionist and 
customer service staff
Cook
Sales supervisor
Cleaner in hotel
Cleaner in other premises
Food service counter 
attendant
Heavy truck and 
lorry driver

Job

1,440
1,410
1,120

720

640
540
530
530

440

420

Source: MINISTRY OF MANPOWER   ST GRAPHICS

Top 10 vacancies not �lled for at least six months

NOTE: As of September 2015


