Where the jobs are

Top 10 vacancies not filled for at least six months

Professional		Non-professional	
Job	Number of vacancies	Job	Number of vacancies
Assistant nurse	420	Security guard	1,440
Sales executive	240	Waiter	1,410
Registered nurse	210	Shop sales assistant	1,120
Chef	160	Receptionist and	720
Restaurant manager	150	customer service staff	720
Software, web and multimedia developer	140	Cook Sales supervisor	640 540
Management executive	130	Cleaner in hotel	530
Operations officer	120	Cleaner in other premises	530
Financial and investment adviser	110	Food service counter attendant	440
Sales and marketing manager	100	Heavy truck and lorry driver	420

NOTE: As of September 2015

Source: MINISTRY OF MANPOWER ST GRAPHICS